MISW  (=KW3 Micro Switch Series-OZ)
Micro Switch Series
Switch
Features
Application
Small contact clearance, high sensitivity
Snap action, high precision and high repeat accuracy
Flexible operating travel, wide range of operating force

Micro Switch Series
Switch
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS7 KW3 OZ X X X X X X X X- - - -
Outline characteristic
A:NO.1 Form
B:NO.2 Form
C:NO.3 Form
D:Combined Micro switch
Circuit
1:SPDT SP change-over
2:SPDT-NO
3:SPDT-NC
Termination
1: 250 Quick connect
Terminal 6.3x0.8mm
2: 187 Quick connect
Terminal 4.8x0.8mm
3: 187 Quick connect
Terminal 4.8x0.5mm
4: Solder Terminal
5: PCB terminal
0: Non-standard terminal
1:2 mm
2:2.5 mm
3:3 mm
4:3.2 mm
5: Round Plunger
0: Special Plunger
Plunger catagory
0: Green
1: Black
2: Brown
3: Red
Base colour
Electrical ratings
1:16 A 125/250VAC
2:6 A 125/250VAC
3:16 (6) A 125/250VAC
4:10 (3) A 250VAC
5:6 (3) A 250VAC
Degree of temperature
1: T55
2: T85
3: T120
Actuator forms (Levers)
Refer to lever list
L1
L2
L3
... ...
Part Number
Micro Switch Type
MISW-1002 (=KW3-0Z-A111012-L7)
user
Rectángulo
MISW  (=KW3-OZ) Micro Switch Series
Micro Switch Series
Switch
MISW-1002 (=KW3-0Z-A111012-L7)
MISW  (=KW3-OZ) Micro Switch Series
Micro Switch Series
Switch
53
MISW-1002 (=KW3-0Z-A111012-L7)
MISW  (=KW3-OZ) Micro Switch Series
Micro Switch Series
Switch